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We understand your world Account Branch Kormangal a Main Branch
Addr ess Hdf ¢ Bank Ltd,
Site No 6,b, 20th Main, 7th Bl ock,
Ms  Anitha Srinivas Kor mangal a
D1104 11th Fl oor Tower D .
Ni koo Honmes Phase 2 Bharatiya Gty aty Bengal uru 560095
State Kar nat aka
6/2 O f Thanisandra Main Rd Phone No. 18002026161
Bengal uru RTGS/ NEFT | FSC HDFC0000053 M CR :560240004
Kar nat aka Enai | neet hi 4u@mai | . com
I ndia Limt 0.00 Currency : INR
560064 Cust ID 23045875 Pr.Code : 101 Br.Code:53
JO NT HOLDERS: Not Appl | cabl e Account nunber 00531610046629 NR Ot hers
Not Appl i cabl e A/ C Open Date 12/11/2007 Expected AMB: 10000. 00
Account St at us Account Open Regul ar
Nomi nati on Regi st ered
Statenent From: 19/04/23 TO : 20/ 03/ 24
Date Narration Chg. / Ref No. Value Date Withdrawal Amount Deposit Amount Closing Balance*
IMPS-311418398579-STEPHEN ABILASH-KVBL-X
24/04/2023 XXXXXXXXXXX0085-PENDING AMOUNT 311418398579 24/04/2023 0.00 5,000.00 46,019.00
JANMAR23 INSTAALERTCHG 3 SMS 220323-MIR2
11/05/2023 413120400333 MIR2413120400333 11/05/2023 0.70 0.00 46,018.30
IMPS-314214449688-STEPHEN ABILASH-KVBL-X
22/05/2023 XXXXXXXXXXX0085-LOAN 314214449688 22/05/2023 0.00 5,000.00 51,018.30
50100219027565-TPT-VISA BALANCE-SACHITH
22/05/2023 KUMAR RAI 000215139339 22/05/2023 30,000.00 0.00 21,018.30
IMPS-317500668538-STEPHEN ABILASH-KVBL-X
24/06/2023 XXXXXXXXXXX0085-5000RS PAID STILL 15000R 317500668538 24/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,018.30
SPENDING
30/06/2023 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/2023 0.00 255.00 26,273.30
30/06/2023 TAX DEDUCTED 30/06/2023 79.56 0.00 26,193.74
APRJUN23 INSTAALERTCHG 3 SMS 220523-MIR2
18/07/2023 419964554159 MIR2419964554159 18/07/2023 0.70 0.00 26,193.04
16/08/2023 YHDF2040713011/LIC OF INDIA 232287043169 16/08/2023 6,406.00 0.00 19,787.04
IMPS-324212157264-STEPHEN ABILASH-KVBL-X
30/08/2023 XXX XXXXXXXX0085-PENDING AMOUNT BALANCE 1 | 324212157264 30/08/2023 0.00 5,000.00 24,787.04
0K
01/10/2023 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2023 0.00 187.00 24,974.04
01/10/2023 TAX DEDUCTED 30/09/2023 58.34 0.00 24,915.70
IMPS-330419212686-STEPHEN ABILASH-KVBL-X
31/10/2023 XXXXXXXXXXX0085-5000RS OUT OF 10000RS 330419212686 31/10/2023 0.00 5,000.00 29,915.70
NEFT DR-KKBK0000217-EKTA JAIN-NETBANK, M
14/12/2023 UM-N348232785887774-DIET FOR 2 MONTHS N348232785887774 14/12/2023 7,000.00 0.00 22,915.70
01/01/2024 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/2023 0.00 204.00 23,119.70
01/01/2024 TAX DEDUCTED 31/12/2023 63.65 0.00 23,056.05
Signeture Not Verified
Digitally Signed by
Date: 2024062322100
Reason: DIGITAL SIGNATURE
Location: MUMBAI
Generation Date : 20-Jun-24 06: 06 Generated by : 23045875 Requesting Branch code : NET

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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D1104 11th Fl oor Tower D
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Kor mangal a Mai n Branch

Hdf ¢ Bank Ltd,

Site No 6,b, 20th Main, 7th Bl ock,
Kor mangal a

Bengal uru 560095

Kar nat aka
18002026161

HDFC0000053 M CR :560240004
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Kar nat aka Enai | neet hi 4u@mai | . com
I ndi a Limt 0.00 Currency :
560064 Cust ID 23045875 Pr.Code : 101 Br.Code:53
JO NT HOLDERS: Not Applicable Account number 00531610046629 NR Cthers
Not Applicable A/ C Cpen Date 12/ 11/ 2007 Expected AVB: 10000. 00
Account St at us Account Open Regul ar
Nomi nati on Regi st ered
Statenent From : 19/04/23 TO : 20/03/24
OCTDEC23 INSTAALERTCHG 2 SMS 050124-MIR2
20/01/2024 401937174695 MIR2401937174695 20/01/2024 0.48 0.00 23,055.57
STATEMENT SUMMARY : -
Qpeni ng Bal ance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Cl osi ng Bal ance
41, 019. 00 9 8 43, 609. 43 25, 646. 00 23, 055. 57

Generation Date :

20-Jun-24 06: 06

**END OF STATEMENT**

Cenerated by :

HDFC BANK LIMITED

23045875

Requesting Branch code : NET

*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




